Contactless Encoder
SSI
RI360P0-QR24M0-HESG25X3-H1181
E
di
tio
n
• 2

6 / 11 TURCK Inc. ñ 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 ñ Phone: 763-553-7300 ñ Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 ñ Fax 763-553-0708 ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description
P6-RI-QR24 1590926 Positioning element, for Ø 3/8“ shafts
P7-RI-QR24 1590927 Positioning element, for Ø 1/4“ shafts
P9-RI-QR24 1593012 Positioning element for installation on Ø 1/2“ shafts
P10-RI-QR24 1593013 Positioning element for installation on Ø 5/8“ shafts
P11-RI-QR24 1593014 Positioning element for installation on Ø 3/4“ shafts
Contactless Encoder
SSI
RI360P0-QR24M0-HESG25X3-H1181
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01
7-
09
-1
5T
04
:4
4:
08
+0
2:
00
7 / 11 TURCK Inc. ñ 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 ñ Phone: 763-553-7300 ñ Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 ñ Fax 763-553-0708 ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description
P8-RI-QR24 1590916 Positioning element with blanking plug for large shafts
M1-QR24 1590920 Aluminium protecting ring, for inductive encoders Ri-QR24
PE1-QR24 1590937 Positioning element without adapter sleeve
RA1-QR24 1590928 Adapter sleeve, for Ø 20 mm shafts
RA2-QR24 1590929 Adapter sleeve, for Ø 14 mm shafts
Contactless Encoder
SSI
RI360P0-QR24M0-HESG25X3-H1181
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01
7-
09
-1
5T
04
:4
4:
08
+0
2:
00
8 / 11 TURCK Inc. ñ 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 ñ Phone: 763-553-7300 ñ Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 ñ Fax 763-553-0708 ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description
RA3-QR24 1590930 Adapter sleeve, for Ø 12 mm shafts
RA4-QR24 1590931 Adapter sleeve, for Ø 10 mm shafts
RA5-QR24 1590932 Adapter sleeve, for Ø 6 mm shafts
RA6-QR24 1590933 Adapter sleeve, for Ø 3/8“ shafts
RA7-QR24 1590934 Adapter sleeve, for Ø 1/4“ shafts
Contactless Encoder
SSI
RI360P0-QR24M0-HESG25X3-H1181
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01
7-
09
-1
5T
04
:4
4:
08
+0
2:
00
9 / 11 TURCK Inc. ñ 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 ñ Phone: 763-553-7300 ñ Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 ñ Fax 763-553-0708 ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description
RA9-QR24 1590960 Adapter sleeve, for Ø 1/2" shafts
RA10-QR24 1590961 Adapter sleeve, for Ø 5/8" shafts
RA11-QR24 1590962 Adapter sleeve, for Ø 3/4" shafts
RA8-QR24 1590959 Plug for Cu mounting option (reducing sleeves)
SP1-QR24 1590938 Shield Ø 74 mm, aluminium
Contactless Encoder
SSI
RI360P0-QR24M0-HESG25X3-H1181
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01
7-
09
-1
5T
04
:4
4:
08
+0
2:
00
10 / 11 TURCK Inc. ñ 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 ñ Phone: 763-553-7300 ñ Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 ñ Fax 763-553-0708 ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident-No. Description
SP2-QR24 1590939 Shield Ø 74 mm, aluminiuim, with borehole for shaft
feedthrough
SP3-QR24 1590958 Shield Ø 52 mm, aluminium
MT-QR24 1590935 Mounting aid for optimal alignment of positioning element
TX2-Q20L60 6967117 Teach adapter for inductive encoders with 8-pin male M12 x